Institutional Planning and Operations http://rudots.rutgers.edu

K‘ | I ‘ ERS Department of Transportation Services DOTShelp@rutgers.edu

Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey

University Facilities 6 Berrue Circle
Piscataway NJ 08854

Rutgers New Brunswick/Piscataway Intercampus Bus System:
Summer Session-Break 2023 Bus Routes and Schedules
Effective Thursday 5/11/2023 to Sunday 8/27/2023.

Summer Weekday Service (Weekdays from 5/11 to 8/25):

There are two routes in service:
Summer 1”7 Route (the “Weekend 1” Route from the normal school year renamed for the Summer):
College Avenue Campus, to Busch Campus, then to Livingston Campus, then to the SAC (George Street
southbound direction) on College Ave Campus, then to Cook/Douglass Campuses, then back to College
Avenue.

“

“Summer 2” Route (the “Weekend 2” Route from the normal school year renamed for the Summer):
College Avenue Campus, to the Cook/Douglass Campuses, then to the SAC on College Avenue Campus,
then to Livingston Campus, then to Busch Campus, then back to College Avenue.

The “Summer 1” bus will operate from 7 AM until 12 AM. Starting from the College Avenue Student
Center on the College Avenue Campus, the “Summer 1” will depart every 30 minutes starting at 7 AM until
8 PM; and then every 60 minutes from 8 PM until 12 AM (the last bus departs from CASC at 11 PM).

The “Summer 2” bus will operate from 7 AM until 11 PM. Starting from the College Avenue Student
Center on the College Avenue Campus, the “Summer 2” will depart every 30 minutes starting at 7 AM until
8 PM; and then every 60 minutes from 8 PM until 11 PM (the last bus departs from CASC at 10 PM).

These two routes will operate Monday thru Friday throughout the Summer; departing as per the timetables
listed on pages 3-4.

Summer Weekend (Weekends from 5/20 to 8/27) & Holiday Service:

Route in Service:
“All Campuses” Route (covers the same stops as the “Summer 1”): College Avenue Campus, to Busch
Campus, then to Livingston Campus, then to the SAC (George Street southbound direction) on College Ave
Campus, then to Cook/Douglass Campuses, then back to College Avenue.

The “All Campuses” bus will run on weekends during the Summer; and on the following holidays:
Memorial Day (Monday 5/29), Juneteenth (Friday 6/16), and Independence Day (Tuesday 7/4). It will
operate from 10 AM until 7 PM; departing from the College Avenue Student Center every 60 minutes (the
last bus departs from CASC at 6 PM), as per the timetable listed on page 4.


http://rudots.rutgers.edu/
mailto:DOTShelp@rutgers.edu

RUTGERS

Knight Mover Service:
Knight Mover Phone #: 732-932-RIDE (7433)

The Knight Mover provides individual transportation within or between ALL the Rutgers New Brunswick
& Piscataway campuses AFTER the Intercampus Transit System ceases to operate for the evening. Call the
Knight Mover Phone # listed above, or the RUPD (732-932-7211) only during the hours listed below to
request transportation.

Summer Knight Mover Hours (until 8/27) are as follows:
Weekdays: Midnight (12:00 AM) until 7:00 AM
Weekends & Holidays: 7:00 PM until 10:00 AM

FALL SEMESTER 2023 REGULAR SERVICE (Dates subject to change):

Rutgers-New Brunswick/Piscataway Campus Buses will operate buses on a limited Fall Semester Weekday schedule
starting on Monday 8/28; with the regular Semester Weekend schedule starting on Saturday 9/1. Normal Fall Semester
Weekday service is expected to start on Monday 9/4. Please check the RUDOTS site for the latest updates/information

on the routes and schedules for the Fall 2023 semester.

Have questions? Need more information about the bus routes and schedules?
Visit the RUDOTS website at https:/ /ipo.rutgers.edu/dots
For all other DOTS related information and inquiries, please visit https://dotshelp.rutgers.edu/
If unable to access the DOTS Help site, please email us at DOTShelp@rutgers.edu
Track the buses online via the TransLoc website at https:/ /rutgers.transloc.com/ or through the
TransLoc app (https:/ /transloc.com/app/ ).



https://ipo.rutgers.edu/dots
https://dotshelp.rutgers.edu/
https://rutgers.transloc.com/
https://transloc.com/app/

RUTGERS

SUMMER 2023 CAMPUS BUS TIMETABLES:

Reminder: All listed times are approximate. Please arrive to a bus stop at least five minutes in advance in case the bus is running
ahead of schedule; and also please allow yourself as much time as possible to get to your intended destination. The campus buses
may experience delays arriving to a stop and/or getting to your destination especially due to traffic, weather, road conditions,
and/or any unexpected event/detour along the route.
How to read the schedule: Read across, then down to the next corresponding row if necessary. Example: If you board the

“Summer 1” bus at the ‘Livingston Student Center’ bus stop at approximately 7:22 AM, to travel out to the ‘College Hall’ bus stop,
you are expected to arrive there by 7:48 AM.

“Summer 1” Route: Summer Weekday Timetable:

College Avenue Campus Busch Campus Livingston Campus cAC Cook/Douglass Campuses D°"‘;:‘é°w” College Avenue Campus
< 5 = g -
w 4 —_ '; 11 >
© < : w 12 e}
2 2 w 4 ) = 2
£ E “—’ 2 g < 2
< 5 E] & & &
5 . g 2 w - I
w - ol ot @ < ° [4 2 ° <
[=% = I3 @ < a < =] c = c =
o T S 4 a < u 3 E g z 38 5
£ = o 5 B g 8 e £ £ 5 - £ 5 2 2 £
5 3 g 2 2 a a 5 2 5 o L 3 5 2 £ " 8 8
& 2 2 8 2 ] 5 £ E 8 8 < & < 2 3 -3 s =
H 3 3 S ] £ 3 3 5 5 5 g 3 5 2 8 : 3 g
I & < = <4 o o bl i<} 5 @ g ] 3 3 = £ 2 3
° - I 15 o £ t z c & @ 2 I3 ot 2
E] > = & - s s 5 5 = g © Q £ &
7 2 ] @ H = 3 o 2 S 8 )
3 x 1%2]
° F 2 & 3 2 2 % 8 2 2
S 17 £ 2 @ o o T & s
g 2 o € g b= s
$ 2 = 8 £ 1 <
< o © I} :(’ o @
2 3 3 3
@ o S £ € 2
2 S a 3 S 3
8 8 2
3 3 = 3 ©
o 2]
7.02AM_| 705AM | 7:11AM | T713AM | 7A5AM | 7:20AM | 7:22AM | 724AM | 7:30AM | T:39AM | 741AM | 743AM | 744AM | 746AM | 748AM | 7:50AM | 753AM | 8:00AM
7:32AM_| 735AM | 741AM | 743AM | 7:45AM | 7:50AM | 7:52AM | 754AM | 800AM | 8:09AM | 811AM | 813AM | 814AM | 816AM | 818AM | 820AM | 823AM | 8:30AM
802AM | 805AM | 811AM | 813AM | 8:15AM | 820AM | 8:22AM | 824AM | 830AM | 8:39AM | 841AM | 843AM | 844AM | 846AM | 848AM | 8:50AM | 853AM | 9:00AM
832AM | 835AM | 841AM | 843AM | 8:45AM | 850AM | 8:52AM | 854AM | 9:00AM | 9:09AM | 9:11AM | 9:13AM | 9:14AM | 9:16AM | 9:18AM | 9:20AM | 923AM | 9:30AM
9:02AM | 905AM | 911AM | 9:13AM | 9:15AM | 920AM | 9:22AM | 924AM | 9:30AM | 9:39AM | 941AM | 943AM | 944AM | 946AM | 948AM | 9:50AM | 953AM | 10:00AM
9:32AM | 935AM | 941AM | 943AM | 9:45AM | 050AM | 9:52AM | 0:54AM | 10:00AM | 10:09AM | 10:11AM | 10:13AM | 10:14AM | 10:16AM | 10:18AM | 10:20AM | 1023AM | 10:30 AM
10:02AM | 1005AM | 10:11AM | 10:13AM | 10:15AM | 10:20AM | 10:22AM | 1024AM | 10:30AM | 10:33AM | 10:41AM | 10:43AM | 10:44AM | 1046AM | 10:48AM | 10:50AM | 1053 AM | 11:00 AM
1032 AM_|_1035AM | 10:41AM | 1043 AM | 10:45AM | 10:50AM | 10:52AM | 1054AM | 11:00AM | 11:09AM | 11:11AM | 11:13AM | 11:14AM | 11:16AM | 11:18AM | 11:20AM | 1123AM | 11:30 AM
11:02 AM 11:05 AM 11:11 AM 11:13 AM 11:15 AM 11:20 AM 11:22 AM 11:24 AM 11:30 AM 11:39 AM 11:41 AM 11:43 AM 11:44 AM 11:46 AM 11:48 AM 11:50 AM 11:53 AM 12:00 PM
11:32AM | _11:35AM | 11:41AM | 1143AM | 11:45AM | 11:50AM | 11:52AM | 1154AM | 12:00PM | 12:09PM | 12:11PM | 12:13PM | 12:14PM | 12:16PM | 12:18PM | 1220PM | 1223PM | 12:30 PM
12:02PM | _12:05PM | 12:11PM | 12:13PM | 12:15PM | 12:20PM | 12:22PM | 1224PM | 12:30 PM | 12:39PM | 12:41PM | 12:43PM | 1244PM | 12:46PM | 12:48PM | 1250PM | 1253PM | 1:00PM
1232PM | 12:35PM | 12:41PM | 1243PM | 12:45PM | 12:50 PM | 12:52PM | 1254PM | 1:00PM | 1:09PM | 1:11PM | 143PM | 114PM | 1:16PM | 118PM | 120PM | 1:23PM | 1:30PM
1:02PM_|_1:05PM | _T11PM 1:15PM | 120PM | 1:22PM | 124PM | 130PM | 1:39PM | 141PM | 143PM | 144PM | 146PM | 148PM | 1:50PM | 1:53PM | 2:00PM
1:32PM_|_135PM | _141PM 1:45PM | 150PM | 1:52PM | 154PM | 200PM | 2:09PM | 211PM | 2:13PM | 2:14PM | 216PM | 2:18PM | 2:20PM | 223PM | 230PM
202PM_|_205PM | _2:11PM 2:15PM | 220PM | 222PM | 224PM | 2:30PM | 2:39PM | 241PM | 243PM | 244PM | 246PM | 248PM | 250PM | 253PM | 3:00 PM
232PM_| 235PM | 241PM 2:45PM | 250PM | 2:52PM | 254PM | 300PM | 3:09PM | 3:11PM | 513PM | 3:14PM | 3:16PM | 518PM | 320PM | 323PM | 3:30PM
302PM_|_ 305PM | 311PM 3:15PM | 320PM | 3:22PM | 324PM | 330PM | 3:39PM | 341PM | 343PM | 344PM | 346PM | 348PM | 350PM | 353PM | 4:00 PM
332PM_| 335PM | 341PM 3:45PM | 350PM | 3:52PM | 354PM | 400PM | 4:09PM | 411PM | 413PM | 414PM | 416PM | 418PM | 420PM | 423PM | 4:30 PM
402PM_|_405PM | 411PM 4:15PM | 420PM | 4:22PM | 424PM | 430PM | 4:39PM | 441PM | 443PM 446PM_|_448PM_|_4:50 PM : 5:00 PM
432PM_|_435PM | 441PM 4:45PM | 450PM | 452PM | 454PM | 500PM | 509PM | 511PM | 513PM 516PM_| 518PM | 520 PM 5:30 PM
502PM | 505PM | 511PM 515PM | 520PM | 522PM | 524PM | 530PM | 5:39PM | 541PM | 543PM - 546PM_| 548PM_|_ 550 PM 6:00 PM
532PM_| 535PM | 541PM 5:45PM | 550PM | 552PM | 554PM | 6:00PM | 6:09PM | 611PM | 613PM | 6:14PM | 616PM | 6:18PM | 6:20PM 6:30 PM
6:02PM_| 605PM | 6:11PM 6:15PM | 620PM | 6:22PM | 624PM | 630PM | 6:39PM | 641PM | 643PM | 644PM | 646PM | 648PM | 6:50 PM 7:00 PM
6:32PM_| 635PM | 641PM 6:45PM | 650PM | 6:52PM | 654PM | 7:00PM | 7:09PM | 7:11PM | 7:13PM | 7:14PM | 7:16PM_| 7:18PM | 7:20PM 7:30 PM
7.02PM_|_7:05PM | 7:11PM 745PM | 7:20PM | 7:22PM | 724PM | 7:30PM | 7:39PM | 741PM | 743PM | 744PM | 746PM | 748PM | 7:50PM 8:00 PM
7:32PM_|_735PM | _7:41PM 7:45PM | 7:50PM | 7:52PM | 754PM | 800PM | 8:09PM | 811PM | 813PM | 814PM | 816PM | 818PM | 820PM 830 PM
8:02 PM 8:05 PM 8:11 PM 8:15 PM 8:20 PM 8:22 PM 8:24 PM 8:30 PM 8:39 PM 8:41 PM 8:43 PM 8:44 PM 8:46 PM 8:48 PM 8:50 PM 9:00 PM
9:02PM_| o05PM | o11PM 9:15PM | 920PM | 9:22PM | o24PM | 930PM | 9:39PM | 941PM | 943PM | 944PM | 946PM | 948PM | 9:50PM 10:00 PM
10:00PM | 10:02PM | 10:05PM | 10:11PM | 10:13PM | 10:15PM | 1020PM | 10:22PM | 10:24PM | 10:30PM | 10:39PM | 10:41PM | 1043PM | 10:44PM | 10:46PM | 1048PM | 10:50 PM | 10:53PM | 11:00 PM
11:00PM | 11:02PM | 11:05PM R 1111PM | 11:13PM | 11:45PM | 1120PM | 11:22PM | 11:24PM | 11:30PM | 11:39PM | 11:41PM | 11:43PM | 11:44PM | 11:46PM | 11:48PM | 11:50 PM | 11:53PM | 12:00 AM




RUTGERS

“Summer 2” Route: Summer Weekday Timetable:

College Avenue Campus DowNnéown Cook/Douglass Campuses CAC Livingston Campus Busch Campus CAC

E

< =

g &

2 2

4 g) 2

& N 5 S z

w — 2 g <t ] 3 <

= K] 3 c € 4 2 a <

5 z 3 2 - £ - 38 8 < 38 £ e

g = = = 8 £ = =

5 g A 3 ] % i 2 £ 8 & £ 5 £ g 2 3

o @ - x c & < S o s 5 3 3 ] @ © =

o g 2 © 5 et = E<1 o 2 S & S ° © o c

€ ° o E 5] 5 2 ° 3} [ 6] 2 [$) = g

2 5 E 5 s o 14 o 3 < 2 s 2 2 I E

] > S 2 S 3 o = s 2 = 54 &

= [ ° ° o) 5 7] ] <]

2] = »n c o i=J a ['4 o

o = o =1 £ 3 - >

E T b H Q S §

c 3 ] 2

2 < <

< )

Py 2

2 8

o

o
7:00 AM 7:02 AM 7:07 AM 7:11 AM 7:13 AM 7:16 AM 7:18 AM 7:22 AM 7:24 AM 7:30 AM 7:37 AM 7:39 AM 7:41 AM 7:46 AM 7:50 AM 7:53 AM 8:00 AM
7:30 AM 7:32 AM 7:37 AM 7:41 AM 7:43 AM 7:46 AM 7:48 AM 7:52 AM 7:54 AM 8:00 AM 8:07 AM 8:09 AM 8:11 AM 8:16 AM 8:20 AM 8:23 AM 8:30 AM
8:00 AM 8:02 AM 8:07 AM 8:11 AM 8:13 AM 8:16 AM 8:18 AM 8:22 AM 8:24 AM 8:30 AM 8:37 AM 8:39 AM 8:41 AM 8:46 AM 8:50 AM 8:53 AM 9:00 AM
8:30 AM 8:32 AM 8:37 AM 8:41 AM 8:43 AM 8:46 AM 8:48 AM 8:52 AM 8:54 AM 9:00 AM 9:07 AM 9:09 AM 9:11 AM 9:16 AM 9:20 AM 9:23 AM 9:30 AM
9:00 AM 9:02 AM 9:07 AM 9:11 AM 9:13 AM 9:16 AM 9:18 AM 9:22 AM 9:24 AM 9:30 AM 9:37 AM 9:39 AM 9:41 AM 9:46 AM 9:50 AM 9:53 AM_ | 10:00 AM
9:30 AM 9:32 AM 9:37 AM 9:41 AM 9:43 AM 9:46 AM 9:48 AM 9:52 AM 9:54 AM_| 10:00AM | 10:07AM | 10:09AM | 10:11AM | 10:16 AM | 10:20AM | 10:23AM B 10:30 AM
10:00 AM | 10:02AM [ 10:07AM | 10:11Am [ 10:13AM [ 10116 AM [ 10:18AM [ 10:22AM [ 10:24AM | 10:30AM | 10:37AM | 10:39AM | 10:41AM | 10:46 AM | 10:50AM | 10:53AM B 11:00 AM
10:30 AM_| 10:32AM | 10:37 AM | 10:41AM [ 10:43AM [ 1046 AM [ 10:48AM [ 10:52AM | 10:54AM | 11:00AM | 11:07AM | 11:09AM | 11:11AM | 11:16 AM | 11:20AM | 11:23AM I 11:30 AM
11:00AM | 11:02AM [ 11:07Am | 11:11Am [ 11:13Am [ 1116 A [ 11118AM [ 11:22Am [ 11:224AM | 11:30AM | 11:37AM | 11:39AM | 11:41AM | 11:46AM | 11:50AM | 11:53AM B 12:00 PM
11:30AM_| 11:32AM | 11:37AM | 11:41AM [ 11:43AM [ 1146 AM [ 11:48AM [ 11:52AM | 11:54AM | 12:00PM | 12:07PM | 12:09PM | 12:11PM | 12:16PM | 12:20PM | 12:23PM J§ 12:30 PM
12:00PM_| 12:02PM | 12:07PM | 12:11Pm [ 12:13PMm [ 12116PM [ 12:18PM [ 12:22PM | 12:24PM | 12:30PM | 12:37PM | 12:39PM | 12:41PM | 12:46PM | 12:50PM | 12:53PM | 1:00 PM
12:30PM | 12:32PM | 12:37PMm | 12:41PM [ 12:43PM [ 12:46PM | 12:48PM | 12:52PM | 12:54PM | 1:00 PM 1:07 PM 1:09 PM 1:11 PM 1:16 PM 1:20 PM 1:23 PM 1:30 PM
1:00 PM 1:02 PM 1:07 PM 1:11PM 1:13 PM 1:16 PM 1:18 PM 1:22 PM 1:24 PM 1:30 PM 1:37 PM 1:39 PM 1:41 PM 1:46 PM 1:50 PM 1:53 PM 2:00 PM
1:30 PM 1:32 PM 1:37 PM 1:41 PM 1:43 PM 1:46 PM 1:48 PM 1:52 PM 1:54 PM 2:00 PM 2:07 PM 2:09 PM 2:11 PM 2:16 PM 2:20 PM 2:23 PM 2:30 PM
2:00 PM 2:02 PM 2:07 PM 2:11PM 2:13PM 2:16 PM 2:18 PM 2:22 PM 2:24 PM 2:30 PM 2:37 PM 2:39 PM 2:41 PM 2:46 PM 2:50 PM 2:53 PM 3:00 PM
2:30 PM 2:32 PM 2:37 PM 2:41 PM 2:43 PM 2:46 PM 2:48 PM 2:52 PM 2:54 PM 3:00 PM 3:07 PM 3:09 PM 3:11 PM 3:16 PM 3:20 PM 3:23 PM 3:30 PM
3:00 PM 3:02 PM 3:07 PM 3:11 PM 3:13 PM 3:16 PM 3:18 PM 3:22 PM 3:24 PM 3:30 PM 3:37 PM 3:39 PM 3:41 PM 3:46 PM 3:50 PM 3:53 PM 4:00 PM
3:30 PM 3:32 PM 3:37 PM 3:41 PM 3:43 PM 3:46 PM 3:48 PM 3:52 PM 3:54 PM 4:00 PM 4:07 PM 4:09 PM 4:11PM 4:16 PM 4:20 PM 4:23 PM 4:30 PM
4:00 PM 4:02 PM 4:07 PM 4:11PM 4:13PM 4:16 PM 4:18 PM 4:22 PM 4:24 PM 4:30 PM 4:37 PM 4:39 PM 4:41PM 4:46 PM 4:50 PM 4:53 PM 5:00 PM
4:30 PM 4:32PM 4:37 PM 4:41 PM 4:43 PM 4:46 PM 4:48 PM 4:52 PM 4:54 PM 5:00 PM 5:07 PM 5:09 PM 5:11 PM 5:16 PM 5:20 PM 5:23 PM 5:30 PM
5:00 PM 5:02 PM 5:07 PM 5:11 PM 5:13 PM 5:16 PM 5:18 PM 5:22 PM 5:24 PM 5:30 PM 5:37 PM 5:39 PM 5:41 PM 5:46 PM 5:50 PM 5:53 PM 6:00 PM
5:30 PM 5:32 PM 5:37 PM 5:41 PM 5:43 PM 5:46 PM 5:48 PM 5:52 PM 5:54 PM 6:00 PM 6:07 PM 6:09 PM 6:11 PM 6:16 PM 6:20 PM 6:23 PM 6:30 PM
6:00 PM 6:02 PM 6:07 PM 6:11 PM 6:13 PM 6:16 PM 6:18 PM 6:22 PM 6:24 PM 6:30 PM 6:37 PM 6:39 PM 6:41 PM 6:46 PM 6:50 PM 6:53 PM 7:00 PM
6:30 PM 6:32 PM 6:37 PM 6:41 PM 6:43 PM 6:46 PM 6:48 PM 6:52 PM 6:54 PM 7:00 PM 7:07 PM 7:09 PM 7:11 PM 7:16 PM 7:20 PM 7:23 PM 7:30 PM
7:00 PM 7:02 PM 7.07 PM 7:11 PM 7:13 PM 7:16 PM 7:18 PM 7:22 PM 7:24 PM 7:30 PM 7:37 PM 7:39 PM 7:41 PM 7:46 PM 7:50 PM 7:53 PM 8:00 PM
7:30 PM 7:32 PM 7:37 PM 7:41 PM 7:43 PM 7:46 PM 7:48 PM 7:52 PM 7:54 PM 8:00 PM 8:07 PM 8:09 PM 8:11 PM 8:16 PM 8:20 PM 8:23 PM 8:30 PM
8:00 PM 8:02 PM 8:07 PM 8:11 PM 8:13 PM 8:16 PM 8:18 PM 8:22 PM 8:24 PM 8:30 PM 8:37 PM 8:39 PM 8:41 PM 8:46 PM 8:50 PM 8:53 PM
8:30 PM 8:32 PM 8:37 PM 8:41 PM 8:43 PM 8:46 PM 8:48 PM 8:52 PM
9:00 PM 9:02 PM 9:07 PM 9:11 PM 9:13 PM 9:16 PM 9:18 PM 9:22 PM 24 PM 30 PM 9:37 PM 9:39 PM PM 46 PM 9 9:53PM_| 10:00 PM
10:00 PM | 10:02PM | 10:07PM | 10:11Pm | 10:13Pm [ 1016 PM | 1018 PM [ 10:22PM | 10:224Pm f 1030 PM | 10:37PM | 10:39 Pm | 10:41PM | 10:46PM | 10:50 M | 1053 P | 1100 P ]

“All Campuses” Route: Summer Weekend & Holiday Timetable:

College Avenue Campus Busch Campus Livingston Campus CAC Cook/Douglass Campuses Dov:\;véown College Avenue Campus
E . =
< 5} 8
4 E 2 =
W < E < @ &
=] o < w @ )
E £ w 4 2 =) <
4 € 4 =) <] 5 >
= 5 E] & 3 P 4
& 5 £ g < & @ 1 5 4
8 3 £ 3 % a 2 E} 2 < = <
= 2 5 3] H w 3 E o £ 3 5
5 I 5] E [ 8 8 3 & £ _ & 3 8
£ g 2 5 A 8 2 = 2 < 3 o = ” 3 8 pt £
g 3 £ 2 £ : & g 2 3 & I g g g z 3 £ 38
o 2 = S » £ S s g 8 = g 4 < 8 ) S = H
] ° 3 ° 2 t % 3 a g = g s s 2 3 k) 3 S
s 5 < z g 3 2 = 3 2 8 @ 2 [ 3 5 < 3
3 > € & - S H S < 3 b} o |4 € &
2 © 3 - £ 3 3 3 = ° & 5]
1 2 3 o ) 3 x s 17 S o
o = 2 2 3 5 8 < £ z 2 2
g & £ 2 2 o 3 & §
H 2 ? < b4 z >
> 3 £ 2 £ 3 <
x a S w K 4 @
@ @ o >
& 2 @ £ € 2
8 s @ 2 g 3
3 3 - 2
o @
10:00 AM 10:02 AM 10:05 AM 10:11 AM 10:13 AM 10:15 AM 10:20 AM 10:22 AM 10:24 AM 10:30 AM 10:39 AM 10:41 AM 10:43 AM 10:44 AM 10:46 AM 10:48 AM 10:5-0 AM 10:53 AM 11:00 AM
11:00 AM 11:02 AM 11:05 AM 11:11 AM 11:13 AM 11:15 AM 11:20 AM 11:22 AM 11:24 AM 11:30 AM 11:39 AM 11:41 AM 11:43 AM 11:44 AM 11:46 AM 11:48 AM 11:50 AM 11:53 AM 12:00 PM
12:00 PM 12:02 PM 12:05 PM 12:11 PM 12:13 PM 12:15 PM 12:20 PM 12:22 PM 12:24 PM 12:30 PM 12:39 PM 12:41 PM 12:43 PM 12:44 PM 12:46 PM 12:48 PM 12:50 PM 12:53 PM 1:00 PM
1:00 PM 1:02 PM 1:05 PM 1:11PM 1:13PM 1:15PM 1:20 PM 1:22 PM 1:24 PM 1:39 PM 1:41 PM 1:43 PM 1:44 PM 1:46 PM 1:48 PM 1:50 PM 1:53 PM 2:00 PM
2:00 PM 2:02 PM 2:05PM 2:11PM 2:13PM 2:15 PM 2:20 PM 2:22 PM 2:24 PM 2:41PM 2:43 PM 2:44 PM 2:46 PM 2:48 PM 2:50 PM 2:53 PM 3:00 PM
3:00 PM 3:02 PM 3:05 PM 3:11 PM 3:13 PM 3:15PM 3:20 PM 3:22 PM 3:41 PM 3:43 PM 3:44 PM 3:46 PM 3:48 PM 3:50 PM 3:53 PM 4:00 PM
4:00 PM 4:02 PM 4:05 PM 4:11 PM 4:13 PM 4:15 PM 4:20 PM 4:22 PM 4:41 PM 4:43 PM 4:44 PM 4:46 PM 4:48 PM 4:50 PM 4:53 PM 5:00 PM
5:00 PM 5:.02 PM 5.05 PM 5:11PM 5:13 PM 5:15PM 5:20 PM 5:22 PM 5:41 PM 5:43 PM 5:44 PM 5:46 PM 5:48 PM 5:50 PM 5:53 PM 6:00 PM
6:00 PM 6:02 PM 6:05 PM 6:11 PM 6:13 PM 6:15 PM 6:20 PM 6:22 PM 6:41 PM 6:43 PM 6:44 PM 6:46 PM 6:48 PM 6:50 PM 6:53 PM 7:00 PM




